At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
www.roblan.comROBLAN 2015
TECNOLOGIA LED
TECHNOLOGIE LED

LEDMHL150BTD 135 100-240 120º 366x286x97 11000 6500  8435298012824 2
LEDMHL150CTD 135 100-240 120º 366x286x97 9500 2700  8435298012831 2
LED FLOODLIGHTS
SLIM-ARCHITECTURAL
 LED-MHL WL48
TOP
IP
65
P.F.
≥0.9
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL10WL48 10 110-240 120º 132.2x112x44.8 630 6500  8435298009336 30
LEDMHL10CWL48 10 110-240 120º 132.2x112x44.8 630 2700  8435298010516 24
LEDMHL20WL48 20 110-240 120º 180x150x51 1260 6500  8435298009343 16
LEDMHL20CWL48 20 110-240 120º 180x150x51 1260 2700  8435298010509 16
LEDMHL30WL48 30 110-240 120º 225x190x61 1890 6500  8435298009350 8
LEDMHL30CWL48 30 110-240 120º 225x190x61 1890 2700  8435298010493 8
LEDMHL50WL48 50 110-240 120º 361.5X235.5X69.5 3500 6500  8435298009367 6
LEDMHL50CWL48 50 110-240 120º 361.5X235.5X69.5 3200 2700  8435298010486 6
 LED-MHL WL32
TOP
IP
65
P.F.
≥0.9
P.F.10w
≥0.5
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL10WL32 10 110-240 100º 192.30x142.60x52.70 700 6500  8435298008452 16
LEDMHL10CWL32 10 110-240 100º 192.30x142.60x52.70 600 2700  8435298008445 16
LEDMHL30WL32 30 110-240 100º 276x202x73.70 2100 6500  8435298008476 6
LEDMHL30CWL32 30 110-240 100º 276x202x73.70 1900 2700  8435298008469 6
LEDMHL50WL32 50 110-240 100º 317.94X231.87X79.50 3500 6500  8435298008490 4
LEDMHL50CWL32 50 110-240 100º 317.94X231.87X79.50 3200 2700  8435298008483 4
 LED-MHL WL32 SENSOR
TOP
IP
54
P.F.
≥0.9
P.F.10w
≥0.5
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL10SWL32 10 110-240 90º 192.30x142.60x52.70 700 6500  8435298010530 16
LEDMHL10SCWL32 10 110-240 90º 192.30x142.60x52.70 600 2700  8435298010547 16
LEDMHL30SWL32 30 110-240 90º 276x202x73.70 2100 6500  8435298010554 6
LEDMHL30SCWL32 30 110-240 90º 276x202x73.70 1900 2700  8435298010561 6
LEDMHL50SWL32 50 110-240 90º 317.94X231.87X79.50 3500 6500  8435298010578 2
LEDMHL50SCWL32 50 110-240 90º 317.94X231.87X79.50 3200 2700  8435298010585 2
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.